
New Sewer Connection Service Charge

Sewer Hook-up

New Water Connection Service Charge Fees established by section 94-32 as follows:

Water Line Diameter

Water line 1" diameter or less (Am. #3-94)

Water line 1 ¼" diameter or less

Water line 1 ½" diameter or less

Water line 2" diameter or less

Water line 3" diameter or less

Water line 4" diameter or less

Water line 6" diameter or less

Water line 8" diameter or less

Fee per section 94-195

$1,885.00 per residential dwelling unit

$2,500.00

$1,200.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$110.00

$600.00

$400.00

SCHEDULE B

Village of North Hudson

Water /Sewer Connection Fees

$8,000.00

Annual well water permit - $25.00
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